Journal Technologies

Sacramento Superior Court

34-2019-00248766-CU-MC-GDS The People of the State of California Ex Rel vs. Stockton Uni...

Unlimited Civil (Other Complaint (non-tort/non...)
Filed:01/18/2019

Case Summary

Hall of Justice / DEPT 54 - HON. Christopher E. Krueger

Documents Register of Actions Case Participants Hearings



https://prod-portal-sacramento-ca.journaltech.com/public-portal/

Filed / Status
Date

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

02/19/2019

02/19/2019

01/24/2019

01/24/2019

01/22/2019

01/18/2019

01/18/2019

01/18/2019

01/18/2019

01/18/2019

Name

Proof of Service Proof of
Electronic Service

Request for Dismissal

Judgment

Minute Order

Declaration of Christine
Chuang ISO Motion

Motion re: for Entry of
Final Judgment

Order

Declaration of Christine
Chuang ISO Ex Parte for
Entry of Final Judgment
per Stip

Ex Parte Application ISO
App for Entry of Final
Jugment

Notice of Case
Assignment and Case
Management
Conference

Stipulation and Order for
Entry of Final Judgment
and Prmanent Injuction

Summons

Filed By

Xavier Becerra Attorney General of the
State of California (Plaintiff); The
People of the State of California Ex Rel
(Plaintiff)

Xavier Becerra Attorney General of the
State of California (Plaintiff); The
People of the State of California Ex Rel
(Plaintiff); Stockton Unified School
District (Defendant)

The People of the State of California Ex
Rel (Plaintiff)

The People of the State of California Ex
Rel (Plaintiff)

Xavier Becerra Attorney General of the
State of California (Plaintiff); The
People of the State of California Ex Rel
(Plaintiff)

Xavier Becerra Attorney General of the
State of California (Plaintiff); The
People of the State of California Ex Rel
(Plaintiff)

Xavier Becerra Attorney General of the
State of California (Plaintiff); The
People of the State of California Ex Rel
(Plaintiff)

Xavier Becerra Attorney General of the
State of California (Plaintiff); The
People of the State of California Ex Rel
(Plaintiff)

# of Pages

1

28

36

32

1

Image

View Document

View Document

View Document

View Document

View Document

View Document

View Document

View Document

View Document

View Document

View Document

View Document


javascript:
javascript:
javascript:

Filed / Status
Date Name Filed By # of Pages Image

01/18/2019  Petition Xavier Becerra Attorney General of the 9 View Document
State of California (Plaintiff); The
People of the State of California Ex Rel
(Plaintiff)

01/18/2019  Civil Case Cover Sheet Xavier Becerra Attorney General of the 1 View Document
State of California (Plaintiff); The
People of the State of California Ex Rel
(Plaintiff)

Copyright © Journal Technologies, USA. All rights reserved.


javascript:
javascript:
javascript:

