34-2019-00248766-CU-MC-GDS The People of the State of California Ex Rel vs. Stockton Uni... **Unlimited Civil** (Other Complaint (non-tort/non...) Hall of Justice / DEPT 54 - HON. Christopher E. Krueger

e Summary				
Danumanta	Decistor of Actions	Coop Doutisin out	Haaringa	
<u>Documents</u>	Register of Actions	<u>Case Participants</u>	<u>Hearings</u>	

Date	Name	Filed By	# of Pages	Image
04/11/2024	Proof of Service Proof of Electronic Service	Xavier Becerra Attorney General of the State of California (Plaintiff); The People of the State of California Ex Rel (Plaintiff)	1	View Docume
04/11/2024	Request for Dismissal	Xavier Becerra Attorney General of the State of California (Plaintiff); The People of the State of California Ex Rel (Plaintiff); Stockton Unified School District (Defendant)	3	View Docume
02/19/2019	Judgment		28	View Docume
02/19/2019	Minute Order		1	View Docume
01/24/2019	Declaration of Christine Chuang ISO Motion	The People of the State of California Ex Rel (Plaintiff)	6	View Docume
01/24/2019	Motion re: for Entry of Final Judgment	The People of the State of California Ex Rel (Plaintiff)	4	View Docume
01/22/2019	Order		2	View Docume
01/18/2019	Declaration of Christine Chuang ISO Ex Parte for Entry of Final Judgment per Stip	Xavier Becerra Attorney General of the State of California (Plaintiff); The People of the State of California Ex Rel (Plaintiff)	36	View Docume
01/18/2019	Ex Parte Application ISO App for Entry of Final Jugment	Xavier Becerra Attorney General of the State of California (Plaintiff); The People of the State of California Ex Rel (Plaintiff)	6	View Docume
01/18/2019	Notice of Case Assignment and Case Management Conference		2	View Docume
01/18/2019	Stipulation and Order for Entry of Final Judgment and Prmanent Injuction	Xavier Becerra Attorney General of the State of California (Plaintiff); The People of the State of California Ex Rel (Plaintiff)	32	View Docume
01/18/2019	Summons	Xavier Becerra Attorney General of the State of California (Plaintiff); The People of the State of California Ex Rel (Plaintiff)	1	View Docume

Date	Name	Filed By	# of Pages	Image
01/18/2019	Petition	Xavier Becerra Attorney General of the State of California (Plaintiff); The People of the State of California Ex Rel (Plaintiff)	9	View Documen
01/18/2019	Civil Case Cover Sheet	Xavier Becerra Attorney General of the State of California (Plaintiff); The People of the State of California Ex Rel (Plaintiff)	1	View Documen

Copyright © Journal Technologies, USA. All rights reserved.